General information about company

Scrip code 500366

Name of the company ROLTA INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of PaTtIy No. Of Total nos. |22 % of total | of securities (IX)
O I e e e o
gory shareholders | up equity up - u ying vi) = v No of Voting (XIV) Rights
] shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) shares held . AV)HV)+
(IT) av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
held | (VD) Asa%of  |Classeg: |Class|p ) (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) glmmoter 10 83297195 0 83297195 |50.63 83297195 83297195 |[50.53
Group
(B) Public 140145 81224548 0 81224548 |49.37 81224548 81224548 |[49.27
Non
©) Promoter- |1 339619 0 339619 339619 339619 0.21
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying | 1 339619 0 339619 339619 339619 0.21
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 140156 164861362 0 164861362 | 100 164861362 164861362 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

No. Of Shareholqing »a8a | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | “Omverston of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category U . Shares . convertible (XIIT) .
nderlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa Lo
convertible securities and | . % of o, of | dematerialized
D . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . No. Of . - N 1 1 | form (XIV)
) (i) Warrants (Xi) | <P ital) (XI)= oo\ No. (a) wota
(VIDHX)Asa % |(a) |Shares Shares
(@) of (A+B+(C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 50.63 39300000 | 47.18 [ 83297195
Group
B) Public 49.37 78637149
Non
© Promoter- 339619
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying 339619
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 39300000 | 23.84 [ 162273963




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Ts\}lglﬁosf Total nos. ;it:rlezu of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders |up equity | up De 051};0 & (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR
av) shares (VD) ? . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held o X | Total Voting
V) As a % of egly richts
( (A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 2518389 0 2518389 | 1.53 2518389 2518389 | 1.53
undivided Family
() ggzc?fty};er 4 80778806 0 80778806 |49.1 80778806 80778806 |49
(Slu)b'T"tal A 10 83297195 0 83297195 [50.63 83297195 83297195 [50.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
gﬁg;‘;‘:&f{er 10 83297195 0 83297195 |50.63 83297195 83297195 |50.53
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 800 0 800 0 800 800 0
Foreign Portfolio
e 41 14408797 0 14408797 |8.76 14408797 14408797 |8.74
Investors
Financial
63 Institutions/ 17 368822 0 368822 0.22 368822 368822 0.22
Banks
(2 g’;‘g;:gfes 1 3908242 0 3908242 |2.38 3908242 3908242 |2.37
(Sl‘l)b'T"tal (B) 62 18686661 0 18686661 | 1136 18686661 18686661 | 1133
Central
Government/
(2) State 2 102 0 102 0 102 102 0
Government(s)/
President of India
(Szu)b'T"tal (B) 2 102 0 102 0 102 102 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) flgﬁgfﬁglggiinal 133378 |45698760 0 45698760 |27.78 45698760 45698760 |27.72
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 114 5447280 0 5447280 3.31 5447280 5447280 33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?f;h)er 6589 11391745 0 11391745 |6.92 11391745 11391745 |6.91
Sub-Total (B) 140081 62537785 0 62537785 | 38.01 62537785 62537785 |37.93

3)




Total Public 140145 81224548 0 81224548 [49.37 81224548 81224548 [49.27
Shareholding
B=B) )+

B)+B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR

(1) Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If

Available)

[

339619 0 339619 339619 339619 0.21

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(©)= () ()+
©)2)

1 339619 0 339619 339619 339619 0.21

Total (

A+BHC2) 140155 164521743 0 164521743

—_

00 164521743 164521743 [ 99.79

Total

(A+B+C) 140156 164861362 0 164861362

—_

00 164861362 164861362

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_olding ,asa % Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . - equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage of : : dematerialized
securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) Asa % |No. [total | total
X) 0. (a)
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.53 0 0 2518389
(d) 49.1 39300000 | 48.65 | 80778806
?ﬁP‘TOHH(AJ 50.63 39300000 | 47.18 | 83297195
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.63 39300000 | 47.18 | 83297195
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) 0 800
(e) 8.76 14408797
® 0.22 367822
() 2.38 3908242
(Slu)b—Total B) 11.36 18685661
(2) 0 102
Sub-Total (B)
0 102
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 27.78 43472016
(a(ii) 3.31 5447280
(e) 6.92 11032090
Sub-Total (B) 38.01 59951386
3
Total Public
Shareholding
49.37 78637149
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1) 339619
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 339619
©)= O+
©®
Total ( 100 161934344

A+B+C2)




Total (A+B+C
)

100

39300000

23.84

162273963




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMAL K
SINGH A/C
AIFC

KAMAL K
SINGH A/C
SINGH
FAMILY
FOUNDATION

APARNA S TODI
A/C TRUSTEE
AND
BENEFICIARY OF
SINGH FAMILY
FOUNDATION

SHIVANI R MITTAL
A/C TRUSTEE AND
BENEFICIARY OF
SINGH FAMILY
FOUNDATION

ARUNA K
SINGH -
MANAGING
TRUSTEE OF
SINGH FAMILY
FOUNDATION

ADITYA K
SINGH A/C
TRUSTEE
AND
BENEFICIARY
SINGH

PAN (1)

AAVPS7763B

AAITS6619P

AAZPS0433]

AAZPS0432K

AAVPS7762A

AAHPA4543P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.36

0.3

0.3

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

Class eg:y

Total

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.52

0.36

0.3

0.3

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.36

0.3

0.3

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2518389

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2518389

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2518389

Class eg:y

Total

2518389

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2518389

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROLTA PRIVATE
LIMITED

ROLTA SHARES AND STOCKS

PRIVATE LIMITED

ROLTA
PROPERTIES PVT
LTD

ROLTA
RESOURCES PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACR6820]

AAACR3156M

AABCR5417N

AAACB6145N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40636606

39340200

401000

401000

80778806

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40636606

39340200

401000

401000

80778806

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.7

23.91

0.24

0.24

49.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40636606

39340200

401000

401000

80778806

Class eg:y

Total

40636606

39340200

401000

401000

80778806

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.65

23.86

0.24

0.24

49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.7

23.91

0.24

0.24

49.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

39300000

39300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

99.9

48.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40636606

39340200

401000

401000

80778806

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FIDELITY PURITAN TRUST
FIDELITY LOW PRICED STOCK
FUND

VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS STOCK INDEX FUND, A
SERIES OF VANGUARG INTERNATIONAL EQUITY INDEX
FUND

Click
here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAATFI551H

AAATY0918K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2699942

2063604

4763546

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2699942

2063604

4763546

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.25

2.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2699942

2063604

4763546

Class eg:y

Total

2699942

2063604

4763546

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

1.25

2.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.25

29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2699942

2063604

4763546




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA P & GS FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3908242

3908242

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3908242

3908242

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.38

2.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3908242

3908242

Class eg:y

Total

3908242

3908242

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

2.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.38

2.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3908242

3908242




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Foreign
Individuals

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Overseas corporate
bodies

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

2932

962

1227

297

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2020

156215

2348198

591654

1248201

200

1140405

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2020

156215

2348198

591654

1248201

200

1140405

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.43

0.36

0.76

0.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2020

156215

2348198

591654

1248201

200

1140405

Class eg:y

Total

2020

156215

2348198

591654

1248201

200

1140405

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

1.42

0.36

0.76

0.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.43

0.36

0.76

0.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2020

104965

2348198

311171

1245591

200

1140405

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1160

6589

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5904852

11391745

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

5904852

11391745

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5904852

11391745

Class eg:y

Total

5904852

11391745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.58

6.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.59

6.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5879540

11032090

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







